
Aviation Statistics
Miami-Dade Aviation Department

Facility: MIA Units: Seats
Seat Use Summary

Report Period: 05/2020 - 05/2020

Operator Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival SeatsDeparture

----- Domestic ----- ---- International ---- ------- Total ------- Total

Aerolineas Argentinas J7 A3302 0 0 265 265 265 530265
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 265 265 265 265 530

Total - Aerolineas Argentinas 0 0 265 265 265 265 530

American Airlines Inc D1 A319 645 387 0 0 645 1,032387
D1 A321 772 193 0 0 772 965193
D1 B7378 1,120 1,120 0 0 1,120 2,2401,120
D10 B7378 4,960 4,480 160 320 5,120 9,9204,800
D11 A319 387 258 0 129 387 774387
D11 A321 386 193 0 0 386 579193
D11 B7378 320 160 160 0 480 640160
D12 B7378 5,440 5,600 320 0 5,760 11,3605,600
D14 7773E 349 0 349 0 698 6980
D14 A319 903 645 129 129 1,032 1,806774
D14 A321 1,544 1,544 0 0 1,544 3,0881,544
D14 B7378 3,680 4,000 320 160 4,000 8,1604,160
D14 B777 273 0 0 0 273 2730
D15 B7378 960 1,120 0 0 960 2,0801,120
D16 A321 1,737 1,737 0 0 1,737 3,4741,737
D16 B7378 4,320 4,320 320 320 4,640 9,2804,640
D17 B7378 480 960 480 160 960 2,0801,120
D19 A319 129 0 0 0 129 1290
D19 B7378 640 640 0 160 640 1,440800
D2 A319 903 645 0 0 903 1,548645
D2 A321 772 579 0 0 772 1,351579
D2 B7378 800 800 0 0 800 1,600800
D20 A321 1,930 1,930 0 0 1,930 3,8601,930
D20 B7378 5,120 5,440 320 480 5,440 11,3605,920
D21 7773E 0 0 2,443 0 2,443 2,4430
D21 A321 1,544 1,351 0 0 1,544 2,8951,351
D21 B7378 4,640 5,760 640 0 5,280 11,0405,760
D21 B777 273 273 0 0 273 546273
D23 7773E 349 0 4,537 698 4,886 5,584698
D23 A319 387 645 129 0 516 1,161645
D23 A321 1,351 1,544 0 0 1,351 2,8951,544
D23 B7378 3,200 2,720 160 160 3,360 6,2402,880
D23 B777 0 273 0 0 0 273273
D24 A319 1,677 2,064 129 129 1,806 3,9992,193
D24 A321 3,281 3,667 0 0 3,281 6,9483,667
D24 B7378 2,400 2,400 160 160 2,560 5,1202,560
D25 A321 3,088 2,895 0 0 3,088 5,9832,895
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American Airlines Inc D25 B7378 4,320 4,480 160 0 4,480 8,9604,480
D25 B777 273 0 0 0 273 2730
D26 A321 3,281 2,702 0 0 3,281 5,9832,702
D26 B7378 6,720 6,560 160 320 6,880 13,7606,880
D27 7773E 349 0 1,745 10,470 2,094 12,56410,470
D27 A319 645 0 0 516 645 1,161516
D27 A321 965 1,158 0 0 965 2,1231,158
D27 B7378 2,720 1,120 160 2,240 2,880 6,2403,360
D28 A319 1,290 1,290 129 258 1,419 2,9671,548
D28 A321 1,930 2,316 0 0 1,930 4,2462,316
D28 B7378 3,200 3,520 160 320 3,360 7,2003,840
D3 B7378 160 160 0 0 160 320160
D3 B777 0 273 0 0 0 273273
D30 7773E 0 349 2,443 0 2,443 2,792349
D30 A319 1,032 1,032 129 129 1,161 2,3221,161
D30 A321 1,544 1,544 0 0 1,544 3,0881,544
D30 B7378 2,400 3,360 320 320 2,720 6,4003,680
D30 B777 546 273 0 0 546 819273
D31 A319 774 645 0 0 774 1,419645
D31 B7378 640 640 0 0 640 1,280640
D32 A319 258 129 0 129 258 516258
D32 B7378 1,760 2,080 480 160 2,240 4,4802,240
D33 A319 645 387 0 129 645 1,161516
D33 A321 386 386 0 0 386 772386
D33 B7378 1,600 960 0 0 1,600 2,560960
D34 A319 903 774 129 0 1,032 1,806774
D34 A321 579 386 0 0 579 965386
D34 B7378 1,120 640 0 320 1,120 2,080960
D36 A321 193 386 0 0 193 579386
D36 B7378 2,080 2,560 320 0 2,400 4,9602,560
D37 A319 1,548 1,806 387 0 1,935 3,7411,806
D37 A321 1,544 1,351 0 0 1,544 2,8951,351
D37 B7378 4,000 4,480 480 320 4,480 9,2804,800
D37 B777 273 273 0 0 273 546273
D38 A321 1,930 1,930 0 0 1,930 3,8601,930
D38 B7378 8,000 8,640 640 160 8,640 17,4408,800
D39 A319 1,032 1,419 129 129 1,161 2,7091,548
D39 A321 1,351 2,123 0 0 1,351 3,4742,123
D39 B7378 4,480 4,160 160 320 4,640 9,1204,480
D4 A321 1,158 1,158 0 0 1,158 2,3161,158
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American Airlines Inc D4 B7378 1,600 1,760 0 0 1,600 3,3601,760
D40 A321 2,702 2,702 0 0 2,702 5,4042,702
D40 B7378 5,760 6,560 320 0 6,080 12,6406,560
D41 A319 258 258 0 0 258 516258
D41 A321 579 386 0 0 579 965386
D41 B7378 1,440 1,600 160 0 1,600 3,2001,600
D42 A321 2,123 2,123 0 0 2,123 4,2462,123
D42 B7378 5,920 5,120 480 320 6,400 11,8405,440
D43 A321 772 386 0 0 772 1,158386
D43 B7378 1,120 1,280 160 160 1,280 2,7201,440
D44 B7378 7,680 7,360 160 160 7,840 15,3607,520
D45 A319 774 387 129 0 903 1,290387
D45 A320 154 154 0 0 154 308154
D45 A321 772 772 0 0 772 1,544772
D45 B7378 480 480 0 0 480 960480
D46 A319 903 1,548 129 129 1,032 2,7091,677
D46 A321 965 965 0 0 965 1,930965
D46 B7378 3,840 3,840 0 0 3,840 7,6803,840
D47 A319 903 258 0 0 903 1,161258
D47 A321 386 193 0 0 386 579193
D47 B7378 960 640 160 160 1,120 1,920800
D48 A319 258 645 258 0 516 1,161645
D48 A321 2,123 2,316 0 0 2,123 4,4392,316
D48 B7378 5,120 4,480 0 0 5,120 9,6004,480
D49 B7378 2,720 2,400 160 0 2,880 5,2802,400
D5 B7378 960 800 0 0 960 1,760800
D50 A321 1,544 1,544 0 0 1,544 3,0881,544
D50 B7378 6,080 5,600 0 640 6,080 12,3206,240
D51 A319 774 774 0 0 774 1,548774
D51 A321 579 386 0 0 579 965386
D51 B7378 1,760 1,760 160 0 1,920 3,6801,760
D6 A319 516 774 129 0 645 1,419774
D6 B7378 1,280 800 0 160 1,280 2,240960
D7 A319 387 258 0 129 387 774387
D7 B7378 960 800 0 0 960 1,760800
D8 A319 1,290 1,677 0 0 1,290 2,9671,677
D8 A321 1,158 965 0 0 1,158 2,123965
D8 B7378 2,080 2,080 0 0 2,080 4,1602,080
D9 A319 129 129 0 0 129 258129
D9 B7378 1,120 1,280 0 0 1,120 2,4001,280
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Total: Concourse - D 199,318 196,033 21,292 21,103 220,610 217,136 437,746
Total - American Airlines Inc 199,318 196,033 21,292 21,103 220,610 217,136 437,746

Boliviana de Aviacion J15 7673E 0 0 222 222 222 444222
J7 7673E 0 0 222 222 222 444222

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 444 444 444 444 888
Total - Boliviana de Aviacion 0 0 444 444 444 444 888

British Airways J17 B7878 0 0 309 309 309 618309
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 309 309 309 309 618

Total - British Airways 0 0 309 309 309 309 618

COPA Airlines J10 7378W 0 0 160 160 160 320160
J4 7378W 0 0 160 160 160 320160
J8 7378W 0 0 480 480 480 960480

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 800 800 800 800 1,600
Total - COPA Airlines 0 0 800 800 800 800 1,600

Cayman Airways Ltd H4 B7373 0 0 122 122 122 244122
Total: Concourse - H 0 0 122 122 122 122 244

Total - Cayman Airways Ltd 0 0 122 122 122 122 244

Delta Air Lines Inc H11 A319 774 774 0 0 774 1,548774
H11 A321 772 965 0 0 772 1,737965
H6 A321 0 0 772 772 772 1,544772
H7 A319 9,030 9,030 0 0 9,030 18,0609,030
H7 A321 2,316 2,316 0 0 2,316 4,6322,316
H8 7674E 0 0 738 492 738 1,230492
H8 A3303 0 0 0 269 0 269269
H9 A319 516 387 0 0 516 903387
H9 A321 1,544 1,544 0 0 1,544 3,0881,544

Total: Concourse - H 14,952 15,016 1,510 1,533 16,462 16,549 33,011
Total - Delta Air Lines Inc 14,952 15,016 1,510 1,533 16,462 16,549 33,011

Eastern Airlines LLC J11 7673E 0 0 222 222 222 444222
J12 7672E 0 0 470 0 470 4700
J12 7673E 0 0 1,776 666 1,776 2,442666
J15 7672E 0 0 470 235 470 705235
J15 7673E 0 0 666 444 666 1,110444
J5 7673E 0 0 222 0 222 2220

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 3,826 1,567 3,826 1,567 5,393
Total - Eastern Airlines LLC 0 0 3,826 1,567 3,826 1,567 5,393

El Al Israel Airlines J5 B7879 0 0 307 307 307 614307
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 307 307 307 307 614
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Total - El Al Israel Airlines 0 0 307 307 307 307 614

Envoy Air Inc D47 E175 380 456 0 0 380 836456
D49 E175 532 608 76 0 608 1,216608
D51 E175 684 684 0 0 684 1,368684
D53 E175 1,064 912 76 152 1,140 2,2041,064
D55 E175 988 988 152 152 1,140 2,2801,140
D60 E175 1,520 1,292 0 0 1,520 2,8121,292

Total: Concourse - D 5,168 4,940 304 304 5,472 5,244 10,716
Total - Envoy Air Inc 5,168 4,940 304 304 5,472 5,244 10,716

Fast Colombia SAS dba Viva Air Colombia H4 A320 0 0 154 154 154 308154
Total: Concourse - H 0 0 154 154 154 154 308

J10 A320 0 0 154 154 154 308154
J8 A320 0 0 308 308 308 616308

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 462 462 462 462 924
Total - Fast Colombia SAS dba Viva Air Colombia 0 0 616 616 616 616 1,232

Frontier Airlines J10 A20N 558 558 0 0 558 1,116558
J2 A20N 5,766 5,580 0 0 5,766 11,3465,580
J4 A20N 3,534 3,534 0 0 3,534 7,0683,534
J8 A20N 3,162 3,162 0 0 3,162 6,3243,162

Total: Concourse - J 13,020 12,834 0 0 13,020 12,834 25,854
Total - Frontier Airlines 13,020 12,834 0 0 13,020 12,834 25,854

Generic Cash and GA Account H4 A319 129 129 0 0 129 258129
Total: Concourse - H 129 129 0 0 129 129 258

J17 B7773 0 341 0 0 0 341341
Total: Concourse - J 0 341 0 0 0 341 341

Total - Generic Cash and GA Account 129 470 0 0 129 470 599

Iberia LAE SA Operadora E21 A3303 0 0 269 269 269 538269
Total: Concourse - E 0 0 269 269 269 269 538

Total - Iberia LAE SA Operadora 0 0 269 269 269 269 538

LATAM Airlines Group SA H10 B7879 0 0 307 0 307 3070
Total: Concourse - H 0 0 307 0 307 0 307

J11 B7878 0 0 618 309 618 927309
J11 B7879 0 0 614 614 614 1,228614
J12 B7878 0 0 309 309 309 618309
J15 7673E 0 0 222 222 222 444222
J16 B7879 0 0 307 307 307 614307
J17 B7879 0 0 1,228 614 1,228 1,842614
J18 B7878 0 0 309 0 309 3090
J18 B7879 0 0 614 1,228 614 1,8421,228
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LATAM Airlines Group SA J5 B7878 0 0 618 309 618 927309
J5 B7879 0 0 921 921 921 1,842921
J7 B7878 0 0 309 0 309 3090
J7 B7879 0 0 921 1,842 921 2,7631,842
J8 A319 0 0 129 129 129 258129

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 7,119 6,804 7,119 6,804 13,923
Total - LATAM Airlines Group SA 0 0 7,426 6,804 7,426 6,804 14,230

Lan Argentina J5 7673W 0 0 0 222 0 222222
J7 7673W 0 0 0 222 0 222222

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 0 444 0 444 444
Total - Lan Argentina 0 0 0 444 0 444 444

Lan Peru Airlines H10 7673W 0 0 0 222 0 222222
Total: Concourse - H 0 0 0 222 0 222 222

J12 7673W 0 0 0 222 0 222222
J15 7673W 0 0 444 444 444 888444
J5 7673W 0 0 222 0 222 2220

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 666 666 666 666 1,332
Total - Lan Peru Airlines 0 0 666 888 666 888 1,554

Public Joint Stock Company -Aeroflot - Russian
Air

J17 B7773 0 0 341 341 341 682341

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 341 341 341 341 682
Total - Public Joint Stock Company -Aeroflot - Russian Air 0 0 341 341 341 341 682

Qatar Airways E23 7773E 0 0 698 698 698 1,396698
Total: Concourse - E 0 0 698 698 698 698 1,396

Total - Qatar Airways 0 0 698 698 698 698 1,396

Sun Country Airlines J10 B7378 480 480 0 0 480 960480
J14 B7378 160 160 0 0 160 320160
J4 B7378 480 480 0 0 480 960480
J6 B7378 160 160 0 0 160 320160
J8 B7378 160 160 0 0 160 320160

Total: Concourse - J 1,440 1,440 0 0 1,440 1,440 2,880
Total - Sun Country Airlines 1,440 1,440 0 0 1,440 1,440 2,880

Surinam Airways J8 B7377 0 0 276 276 276 552276
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 276 276 276 276 552

Total - Surinam Airways 0 0 276 276 276 276 552

Swift Air LLC H15 B7373 122 0 0 122 122 244122
H15 B7378 320 0 0 320 320 640320
H17 B7374 150 0 0 150 150 300150
H17 B7378 320 0 0 320 320 640320
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Total: Concourse - H 912 0 0 912 912 912 1,824
Total - Swift Air LLC 912 0 0 912 912 912 1,824

TAM Linhas Aereas SA H10 A359 0 0 283 0 283 2830
H8 A359 0 0 283 283 283 566283

Total: Concourse - H 0 0 566 283 566 283 849
J11 A359 0 0 0 1,132 0 1,1321,132
J18 A359 0 0 2,264 283 2,264 2,547283
J5 A359 0 0 283 566 283 849566

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 2,547 1,981 2,547 1,981 4,528
Total - TAM Linhas Aereas SA 0 0 3,113 2,264 3,113 2,264 5,377

Turkish Airlines J17 7773E 0 0 349 349 349 698349
Total: Concourse - J 0 0 349 349 349 349 698

Total - Turkish Airlines 0 0 349 349 349 349 698

United Airlines, Inc H10 B7377 138 138 0 0 138 276138
H10 B7573 639 639 0 0 639 1,278639
H12 A319 129 129 0 0 129 258129
H12 B7377 138 138 0 0 138 276138
H12 B7378 160 160 0 0 160 320160
H12 B7379 0 180 0 0 0 180180
H12 B7573 1,491 1,278 0 0 1,491 2,7691,278
H12 E175 152 152 0 0 152 304152
H14 A320 616 616 0 0 616 1,232616
H14 B7377 138 138 0 0 138 276138
H14 B7378 1,120 1,120 0 0 1,120 2,2401,120
H14 B7379 2,520 2,520 0 0 2,520 5,0402,520
H14 E175 228 228 0 0 228 456228
H15 B7573 852 852 0 0 852 1,704852
H4 B7377 138 138 0 0 138 276138
H4 E175 76 76 0 0 76 15276

Total: Concourse - H 8,535 8,502 0 0 8,535 8,502 17,037
Total - United Airlines, Inc 8,535 8,502 0 0 8,535 8,502 17,037

World Atlantic Airlines H4 MD83 0 0 310 465 310 775465
H8 MD83 0 0 0 155 0 155155

Total: Concourse - H 0 0 310 620 310 620 930
J2 MD83 0 0 155 0 155 1550

Total: Concourse - J 0 0 155 0 155 0 155
Total - World Atlantic Airlines 0 0 465 620 465 620 1,085

243,474 239,235 43,398 41,235 286,872 280,470 567,342****Report Total****
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